

Name of work - Prad Pathsakari Gharora to

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Hajmatoda CMSmatoda

M. No. P. - 2018

Dakhara - 2

DIVISION

Mamigachhi

SUB-DIVISION

Section - 01

MB No - 1469

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Ssi, Pramad Yadav

2nd Final Bill

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - M/R of Road PWD					
Path Sakri Gharwara to Hajma Tola					
(Mishra Tola)					
Package No - MR-N/23-24 / Darbhanga					
-2/03					
Agency - Sri Pramod Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No - S/MBD/24-25					
Date of start - 5-10-2024					
Date of Completion - 04-07-2025					
as per agreement					
Record entry taken from Record					
Entry Notebook No - 24					
Item of work :-					

[01/06] kilometre stone, Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade Kibnahe Stone.

Quantity = 01 No.

[02/07] kilometre stone --- 200mm Stone
Quantity = 03 Nos

[03/09] MMB54 MR sign Board.
Quantity = 02 No

[04/10] Retro reflective traffic signs
--- 600mm equilateral triangle.
Quantity = 06 No.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[01/01] Cleaning & Grubbing Road Land. - - do - all comp job					
Qty vide Pg 02 of TMB = 0.096 Ha					
@ ₹ 76926.08/Ha					
				→ ₹ 7384.90	
[02/02] Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder. Qty vide Pg 18 of TMB = 151.5 m ³					
@ ₹ 261.51/m ³ → ₹ 39618.77					
[03/03] WBM Grading & Paving spreading - do - all comp job					
Qty vide TMB Pg 03 = 5.02					
@ ₹ 5161.07/m ³ → ₹ 25908.57					
[04/04] Construction of dry lean cement concrete sub base - - do - all comp job					
Qty vide TMB Pg 03 = 13.45 m ³					
TMB Pg 07 = 10.66 m ³					
				24.11 m ³	
@ ₹ 6157.04/m ³ → ₹ 148446.23					
[04/05] Construction of panel concrete - - do - all comp job					
Qty vide TMB Pg 11 = 289.66 m ³					
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① ₹ 9924.67/m ³ → ₹ 2874777.11					
[06/06] Kilometer stone. Qty vide TMB Pg 17 = 01 No					
② ₹ 8235.53 each → ₹ 3235.53					
[07/07] Kilometer Stone -- 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB Pg 17 = 03 No					
③ ₹ 865.07 each → ₹ 2595.21					
[08/08] MMGSY MR sign board.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 02 = 1 No					
Qty vide TMB Pg 17 = 2 No					
					3 No
④ ₹ 15139.03 each → ₹ 45417.09					
[09/09] Retro reflective traffic signs.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 17 = 06 No					
⑤ ₹ 5775.26 each → ₹ 34651.56					
[10/10] Retro reflective traffic signs.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 18 = 06 No.					
⑥ ₹ 7343.07 each → ₹ 44058.42					
[11/11] Retro reflective traffic signs.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 18 = 04 No					
⑦ ₹ 7182.58 each → ₹ 28730.32					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[12/14] Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound. Area vide TMB Pg 19 = 160m ²					
② ₹ 712.25/m ² → ₹ 113960.00					
[13/15] Brick masonry in CM (1:3) in parapet Brick masonry. Qty vide TMB Pg 19 = 2.88m ³					
② ₹ 6388.58/m ³ → ₹ 18399.01					
[14/16] Plastering with CM (1:4). Area vide TMB Pg 19 = 20.16m ²					
③ ₹ 2235.16/m ² → ₹ 4740.83					
[15/17] Painting two coats including primer coat. Area vide TMB Pg 19 = 20.16m ²					
④ ₹ 139.08/m ² → ₹ 2803.85					
₹ 3394730.00					
Add 18% GST → (+) ₹ 611051.00					
Add 1% LC → (+) ₹ 33947.00					
Add SF → (+) ₹ 37013.00					
₹ 4076741.00					
Less O.S.F. below as per agreement → (-) ₹ 20384.00					
₹ 4056357.00					
Less Prev. Payment → (-) ₹ 3671679.00					
Net Pay → ₹ 384678.00					
Dank...					

Continuation

7/3/25

Overall S.F Calculation

23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.No/Item	Qty			Rate	Amount (₹)
1) E/W	151.5m ³			35.25	5340.38
2) WBM 43	5.02m ³			1434.24	7199.88
3) D.L.C.	24.11m ³			878.45	21179.43
4) P.C.C.	289.66m ³			1092.71	316514.38
5) Brick Masonry	2.88m ³			3213.94	9256.15
6) Plastering	20.16m ²			527.94	10643.27
					370133.00

$$S.F = 10\% \text{ of } ₹ 370133.00$$

$$= ₹ 37013.00$$

paup
31/1/25
AE

Overall Material Statement

- ① E/W → 151.5 m³
- ② Stone metal → 6.07 m³
- ③ Stone Aggregate → 282.393 m³
- ④ Stone Screening → 1.020 m³
- ⑤ Sand → 144.72 m³

paup
31/1/25
AE

Certified that work has been completed as per specification dt. 31-1-2025

- ① Constructed length = 0.800 KM
- ② Connected habitation = 01
- ③ No. of Planted trees = 0 (zero)
- ④ No. of Bill Value = ₹ 4056357.00

Continuation

paup
31/1/25
AE

$$415 \times 2/14.1.25 \rightarrow 4144000$$

$$(-) 3671679$$

$$472321$$